115www.gvn.com.tr
G1 40070-K2N2-0-280 1/4" NPT 3/8" SAE 28
G2 40070-K3N2-0-280 3/8" NPT 3/8" SAE 28
G3 40095-K4N4-0-280 1/2" NPT 5/8" SAE 28
G5 40095-K4N4-0-300 1/2" NPT 5/8" SAE 30
G6 40095-K4N4-0-450 1/2" NPT 5/8" SAE 45
A [mm] B [mm] C [mm]
G22 42000-003-NP 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT 13 80
G23 42000-003-HH 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT 13 80
L [mm] ∅ D [mm] ES.CH.1